Schwarzkoff Elementary Alumni 2023-2024 Senior Scholarship

Name: Schwarzkoff Alumni Scholarship

Donor: Schwarzkoff Elementary Student Groups

Recipient: One Graduating Senior

Amount: \$500.00

Selection: Schwarzkoff Staff

Criteria: Students must meet the following criteria to be considered by the

selection team.

• Candidates must have earned appropriate credit to officially graduate.

- Candidate must be graduating from a UCS high school.
- Candidate must have attended Schwarzkoff Elementary School as an officially enrolled student.
- Candidate must commit and verify that any winning funds from Schwarzkoff Alumni Scholarship will be used to further/continue education beyond high school. (i.e. books, college trade school tuition, etc.)
- Please type your essay with no more than 250 words. Your essay and completed application must be submitted to Schwarzkoff Elementary Scholarship Committee attention Amy Irvine by email amy.irvine@uticak12.org by Friday, May 3, 2024.

Schwarzkoff Elementary Alumni Scholarship Application

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	GPA:
High School attended	

Please answer the following questions with one or two sentences.

- 1. What are your plans after high school?
- 2. What was your favorite class in high school? Why?
- 3. List any volunteer or community work that you have done.
- 4. How many years have you attended Schwarzkoff?
- 5. If you are selected as a scholarship recipient, what will you do with the \$500.00?

<u>Essay</u>: Please type your essay with no more than 250 words. Your essay and completed application must be submitted to Schwarzkoff Elementary Scholarship Committee attention Amy Irvine by email <u>amy.irvine@uticak12.org</u> by Friday, May 3, 2024.

Question: How have your experiences from Schwarzkoff Elementary School helped to positively shape you into the person you are today? Also, how will it impact your future?